Finale Skolesprint 2011
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DSQ
DSQ
Antall

Klubb

Jesper Daland Solholmen
Rasmus A E Tgnnessen Presteheia
Marius Aurebekk Torridal
Jens Justnaes Lovisenlund
Marius Vardal Dvergsnes
Tallak Strandberg Solholmen
Jonathan Slotten Wilds Minne
Trond Haukelien Wilds Minne
Tobias Wetteland Vardasen
Harald Ervik Slettheia
Jens Natvig Torkelsmyra
Sander Gundersen Dvergsnes
Amir Ramila Olsen KIM
Trym Hakonsen Hellemyr
Mats Holskog Torkelsmyra
Fredrik Jahnsson Torridal
Anders @vensen Presteheia
Jan Fredrik R Jortveit Torkelsmyra
Brage E. Fuglestad Wilds Minne
Vemund A. Aardal Lovisenlund
Boakai Sangaray Hellemyr
Kristian Pytten Torridal
Sondre Voreland Hellemyr
Magnus Ramsdalen Strgmme
Aleksander @sterhus Dvergsnes
Morten Solli KJIM
Jonatan Sindholt Syvertsen Stramme
Arnt Age Pettersen Todda
Jostein Rudi Presteheia
Mats Ege Fagerholt
Halvard Nordvik Vardasen
Ole Reier Skaran Slettheia
Olaf Mosby Mosby
Espen Haugen Torridal
Martin Seyfart Mosby
The Vi Thach Solholmen
Olav Rosendahl Strgmme
Andreas Wergeland Vardasen
Alexander Glastad Mosby
Martin Svege Iglebaek Lovisenlund
Sander Holte Fagerholt
Ingar Rostvag Leer-Salvesen Todda
Andreas Kasa KIM
Henrik Nygard Slettheia

44 Pameldte: 47

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 47

27.05.2011 19:47:42

Tid

05:43
05:49
05:50
05:57
06:06
06:16
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:24
06:29
06:29
06:35
06:45
06:49
06:52
06:56
07:01
07:05
07:09
07:13
07:16
07:30
07:32
07:51
08:00
08:02
08:13
08:20
08:35
08:35
08:46
09:11
09:15
09:21
09:45
10:35
13:37
14:19
15:46
18:11
18:52
05:51
07:55
Ant. poster 8

27.05.2011

Etter Km-tid

00:06
00:07
00:14
00:23
00:33
00:38
00:39
00:39
00:41
00:46
00:46
00:52
01:02
01:06
01:09
01:13
01:18
01:22
01:26
01:30
01:33
01:47
01:49
02:08
02:17
02:19
02:30
02:37
02:52
02:52
03:03
03:28
03:32
03:38
04:02
04:52
07:54
08:36
10:03
12:28
13:09

DSQ249 for 140
DSQ Missed 112

Side:1
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DSQ

Antall

Kristine Amundsen
Ida A. Johansen
Henriette B Tellefsen
Ingrid Spikkeland
Ingvild Bersas Westersjg
Anna Sofie Von der Ohe
Marte Olsen
Kaja Ausland
Celine Bghn
Nina Krumm Haugen
Sofie Belbo
Henriette Bg
Anne Bentsen
Thea Tgnnesen
Stephanie Huynh
Christine Berntsen
Mathea Rgsnes
Mari Kvaerne
Julie Koppang-Grgnn
Henrikke Husmo
Agnes Stglen
Linn Torsas
Julie Berg
Linn Charlotte Seether
Mimmi Sofie Wilhelmsen
Rebekka Kristiansen
Marie lversen
Eline Tveit
Tatyana Bellenger Flores
Marlene Nilsen
Susanne Espetveit
Silje M Fjeldstad
Martine Birkeland
Remine Andersen
Anne Maren Fredriksen
Selam Abraha
Johanne Alveer
Adina Kleppe
Mirjam Skog
Helene Jensen

40

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

Presteheia
Fagerholt
Presteheia
Solholmen
Dvergsnes
Strgamme
Slettheia
Vardasen
Dvergsnes
Torkelsmyra
Strgmme
Lovisenlund
Slettheia
Todda
Solholmen
Vardasen
Lovisenlund
Lovisenlund
Fagerholt
KJIM
Torridal
Stremme
Mosby
Wilds Minne
Todda
Mosby
KIM
Wilds Minne
Torkelsmyra
Torridal
Solholmen
Presteheia
KJIM
Mosby
Fagerholt
Slettheia
Wilds Minne
Todda
Vardasen
Torkelsmyra
Pameldte: 40

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 40

27.05.2011 19:47:42

Tid

06:10
06:34
06:36
06:40
06:52
07:04
07:28
07:33
07:36
07:51
07:53
08:00
08:03
08:05
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:17
08:18
08:20
08:23
08:40
08:42
08:51
08:53
09:01
09:04
09:37
09:38
09:45
09:55
09:57
10:18
10:55
12:02
12:33
12:46
14:03
17:03
21:08
Ant. poster 8

27.05.2011

Etter Km-tid

00:24
00:26
00:30
00:42
00:54
01:18
01:23
01:26
01:41
01:43
01:50
01:53
01:55
02:01
02:03
02:04
02:07
02:08
02:10
02:13
02:30
02:32
02:41
02:43
02:51
02:54
03:27
03:28
03:35
03:45
03:47
04:08
04:45
05:52
06:23
06:36
07:53
10:53

DSQ Missed 112

Side:2
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
Antall

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Eirik Odinsen Langenes
Leon Miftari Torkelsmyra
Sveinung Berg Olsen Todda
André Kristo Vardasen
Sindre Tobias Strandberg Presteheia
Julian Sebastian S Klok Hellemyr
Henrik Engelshus Presteheia
Mathias T Olsen Sjgstrand
Tobias Stokkeland Solholmen
Rune Robertsen Mosby
Bjarn Kristian Teisrud Langenes
Jarle Systad Lunde
Even Eide Dvergsnes
Peder Tveter Vardasen
Sondre Kvivik Wilds Minne
Ellef Haugeland Finsland
Didrik Mangseth Solholmen
Andreas Hole Presteheia
Victor Ellingsen Solholmen
Haakon Svendsen Vardasen
Sondre Finne Slettheia
Ragnar Mykland Lovisenlund
Andreas Storm Larsen Todda
Alexander Pettersen Strgmme
Ola Godhei Strgmme
Vebjgrn Ulseth Torridal
Sindre Asen Finsland
Julian Seellman Hellemyr
Markus Jensen Wilds Minne
Magnus Nyheim Dvergsnes
Gard Bakke @vrevik Lovisenlund
Matias Madsen Sjgstrand
Jargen Holum Sjgstrand
Isak Hgidebraaten KIM
Jon Markus Kjelland Lunde
Morten Reinefhsen Mosby
Fredrik Modahl Wilds Minne
Ole Haugen KIM
Petter Hoy Torridal
Ole Corrigan Torkelsmyra
@mer Fener Slettheia
Niden Jayaruban Todda
Erik @yen Torkelsmyra
Andreas Hannevik Strand Hellemyr
Tony Nguyen Slettheia
Dagem Million Mosby
Sander Sjgkvist Wilds Minne
Havard Ramsdalen Strgamme
Simen B. Krane Hellemyr
Per Christian Pedersen Dvergsnes
Mathias Tallaksen Torridal
Fredrik Suvatne Langenes
Peter Reinhardsen Lovisenlund

53 Pameldte: 59 Startende: 58

eTiming versjon 3.0

27.05.2011 19:47:42

27.05.2011
Tid Etter Km-tid
07:46
08:06 00:20
08:39 00:53
08:47 01.01
08:54 01:08
09:36 01:50
09:43 01:57
09:49 02:03
09:50 02:04
10:08 02:22
10:22 02:36
10:23 02:37
10:24 02:38
10:41 02:55
10:47 03:01
10:56 03:10
11:04 03:18
11:05 03:19
11:09 03:23
11:24 03:38
11:28 03:42
11:55 04:09
12:01 04:15
12:48 05:02
12:54 05:08
13:01 05:15
13:27 05:41
13:57 06:11
15:30 07:44
16:11 08:25
18:29 10:43
22:02 14:16
23:24 15:38
23:48 16:02
25:30 17:44
27:25 19:39
50:23 42:37
56:04 48:18
57:41 49:55
08:37 DSQ Missed 113
09:24 DSQ Missed 113
09:24 DSQ Missed 113
10:52 DSQ Missed 113
11:09 DSQ Missed 113
11:43 DSQ Missed 113
12:05 DSQ249 for 140
12:23 DSQ Missed 113
14:43 DSQ Missed 116
15:30 DSQ Missed 113
16:22 DSQ Missed 117
18:35 DSQ250 for 100
35:11 DSQ Missed 111
47:35 DSQ Missed 113

Ant. poster 11

Side:3
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
Antall

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Charlotte Engedal Dvergsnes
Karine E Dahlum Sjgstrand
Therese Lislevand Strgamme
Julie Nielsen Dvergsnes
Vilde Weire Finsadal Finsland
Mari Neesager Nesse Hellemyr
Ine Lindgren Vardasen
Maren Lislevand Stramme
Martyna Poths Solholmen
Synne M Stokke Solholmen
Frida Nystad Baade Hellemyr
Vilde C. Fosseli Presteheia
Shejla Osmanovic Todda
Sara Honarmandi Slettheia
Camillia Ellefsen Hellemyr
Ronja Aspholm Solholmen
Vilde S Skara Sjgstrand
Majlinda Hamiti Torkelsmyra
Annika Van Helvoirt Hellemyr
Veslemgy V. Nilsen Torridal
Anette Brandsdal Torridal
Julie Marlen Bakke Todda
Ingvild Kriger Vardasen
Mathilde Sgdal Lovisenlund
Celina Huseby Vardasen
Natalie Flgystad Finsland
Solveig Bergum Torkelsmyra
Anna Nguyen Slettheia
Maria Norland Dvergsnes
Kristin Mestad Mosby
Signe Mersland Lovisenlund
Aylin Duman Slettheia
June Kittelsen Mosby
Anastasia Janovna Sgrensen Torridal
Wiktoria Fagerhaug Torkelsmyra
Anne Sofie Holvik Sjgstrand
Fathia Salad KIM
Julie B. Aamodt Lunde
Emma Bakken Lunde
Hanne Vegusdal Stramme
Pia Jakobsen KIM
Emma Abrahamsen KIM
Anne Louise Danielsen Presteheia
Martine Neset Presteheia
Bertine Pallesen Wilds Minne
Julie T. Lie Lovisenlund
Selina Figurado Todda

47 Pameldte: 56 Startende: 53

eTiming versjon 3.0

27.05.2011 19:47:42

27.05.2011
Tid Etter Km-tid
09:29
10:24 00:55
10:29 01:00
10:29 01:00
10:38 01:09
11:15 01:46
11:32 02:03
11:42 02:13
11:48 02:19
11:48 02:19
11:54 02:25
12:07 02:38
12:23 02:54
12:34 03:05
12:40 03:11
12:40 03:11
13:01 03:32
13:09 03:40
13:10 03:41
13:14 03:45
13:34 04:05
13:37 04:08
13:55 04:26
14:02 04:33
14:09 04:40
14:19 04:50
14:39 05:10
15:30 06:01
15:35 06:06
15:49 06:20
15:53 06:24
16:26 06:57
17:08 07:39
18:18 08:49
20:25 10:56
21:01 11:32
23:56 14:27
24:06 14:37
25:58 16:29
30:55 21:26
34:15 24:46
40:10 30:41
15:31 DSQ Missed 114
15:47 DSQ Missed 113
16:18 DSQ Missed 113
24:37 DSQ Missed 119
25:09 DSQ Missed 113

Ant. poster 11

Side:4
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Antall

Hans Petter B. Rolke
Seevar Ingi Sigurdarson
Marius Pytten

@yvind Karlsen
Sverre Jgrgen Pettersen
Nikolay Avenstroup
Tannes Wetteland
Daniel Vingerhagen
Thomas Sviund
Tobias Hagehei
Daniel Etsy

Ola Halvorsrgd
Torstein Nordvik
Andreas Hagen
Jakob Eide

Adrian Saltvig

Eirik S. Haland

Lui Chokthong
Kristen Heggland
Olai Govertsen
Kristoffer Jensen
Jusup Shakhbiev

Klubb

Presteheia
Todda
Torridal
Vardasen
Todda
Hellemyr
Vardasen
Lovisenlund
Justvik
Fagerholt
Lovisenlund
KJIM
Vardasen
Torridal
Dvergsnes
Torkelsmyra
Presteheia
Slettheia
Justvik
Strgmme
Torkelsmyra
KJIM

Ruben Falk Hytten Lunde
Truls Martinsen Fagerholt
Odin Monsen Lunde
Sander Stenslund Justvik
Sondre Salbu Strgmme
Erlend Halvorsen Lunde
Adne Ausland Sjestrand
Jon Arild Vestgard Hellemyr
Johannes Vistad Bentsen Slettheia
Erling Flo Kleppe Todda
Havard Nilsen Torridal
Jorgen E Fiskaa Torkelsmyra
Stian Olsen Dvergsnes
Kristian Schoute KJIM
Jesper Systad Johannessen  Hellemyr
Mats Nilsen Lovisenlund
Sebastian Ulvseth Fagerholt
Sebastian Skadal Stremme
Fouad Rouibet Slettheia
41 Pameldte: 52

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 46

27.05.2011 19:47:42

27.05.2011
Tid Etter Km-tid
08:38
11:06 02:28
11:13 02:35
11:28 02:50
11:33 02:55
12:10 03:32
12:11 03:33
12:35 03:57
12:38 04:00
12:53 04:15
13:00 04:22
13:10 04:32
13:25 04:47
13:31 04:53
13:32 04:54
13:43 05:05
13:45 05:07
13:49 05:11
14:08 05:30
14:12 05:34
14:41 06:03
14:59 06:21
15:03 06:25
15:12 06:34
15:15 06:37
15:27 06:49
16:41 08:03
17:09 08:31
17:16 08:38
17:33 08:55
17:49 09:11
17:49 09:11
17:58 09:20
21:18 12:40
24:27 15:49
25:58 17:20
33:26 24:48
44:08 35:30
13:03 DSQ Missed 119
14:27 DSQ249 for 141
18:18 DSQ Missed 119

Ant. poster 14

Side:5
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1 June Holgersen Lunde
2 Johanna Amdal
3 Christine Ravik
4 Juni Mathilde Josephsen
5 Kine Rosseli
6 Ida Aurebekk
7 Marianne K. Hjelmset
8 Karoline Svendsen
9 Margrethe Olsen
10 Katrine Sinnes
11 Line Marie @sterhus
12 Inger Anita Pedersen
13 Maren Ourom
14 Stine Bergersen
15 Hanna Saebg
16 Silje Vang
17 Andrea Drangsholt
18 Synne Rebekka Josephsen
19 Pauline Lund
20 Ingrid Maeland
21 Synne Elisabeth Stray
22 Amelie Eggers
23 Lotte Eide
24 Gry Haga
25 Ida Amalie S Johannessen
26 Marie Slggedal
27 Malene Tgrnkvist
28 Helene Tellefsen
29 Tonje Olsen
30 Siren R. Knutsen
31 Oda Tarnkvist

DSQ Silje Bue

DSQ Nora W. Byremo

DSQ Rosana Cardosa

DSQ Ailinh Nguyen

DSQ Marte Kapp

DSQ Oda Homestad
Antall 37

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 49

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Lunde
Strgmme
Fagerholt
Todda
Lovisenlund
Torridal
Lunde
Lunde
Strgmme
Justvik
Dvergsnes
Hellemyr
Torkelsmyra
Torkelsmyra
Vardasen
Fagerholt
Torridal
Todda
Fagerholt
Torkelsmyra
Todda
Justvik
Dvergsnes
Torridal
Dvergsnes
Strgamme
Vardasen
KIM

Justvik
Presteheia
Vardasen
Slettheia
Presteheia
Slettheia
Hellemyr
Lovisenlund
Slettheia
Startende: 43

27.05.2011 19:47:42

27.05.2011
Tid Etter Km-tid
11:53
11:56 00:03
12:03 00:10
12:50 00:57
13:05 01:12
13:35 01:42
13:52 01:59
13:56 02:03
14:25 02:32
14:38 02:45
14:49 02:56
15:07 03:14
15:12 03:19
15:13 03:20
15:27 03:34
15:33 03:40
16:29 04:36
16:35 04:42
17:09 05:16
17:14 05:21
17:37 05:44
17:52 05:59
18:00 06:07
18:24 06:31
18:46 06:53
18:54 07:.01
19:24 07:31
25:31 13:38
45:09 33:16
1:00:56 49:03
1:10:53 59:00
14:14 DSQ Missed 119
16:02 DSQ Missed 119
16:23 DSQ Missed 113
21:04 DSQ Missed 140
23:52 DSQ249 for 141
43:31 DSQ Missed 118

Ant. poster 14

Side:6



